
Arcadia Charter School Directory
Main Number: 507-663-8806  website:  www.arcadiacharterschool.org

Fax Number: 507-663-8802

Administration Ext. e-mail

Laura Stelter 217 lstelter@arcadiacharterschool.org

Kim Hansen e-mail khansen@arcadiacharterschool.org

Kara Fahey 206 kfahey@arcadiacharterschool.org

Cindy Graff e-mail cgraff@arcadiacharterschool.org

Kathleen Schmidt e-mail kschmidt@arcadiacharterschool.org

Advisors Ext. e-mail

Pu
rp

le Lori Coleman e-mail lcoleman@arcadiacharterschool.org

Amy Merritt e-mail amerritt@arcadiacharterschool.org

R
ed Scott Grave e-mail sgrave@arcadiacharterschool.org

G
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Kim McMillan e-mail kmcmillan@arcadiacharterschool.org

B
lu

e Angela Heidtke e-mail aheidtke@arcadiacharterschool.org

Tami Kasch-Flugum e-mail tkasch-flugum@arcadiacharterschool.org

Special Education Ext. e-mail

Tamra Paulson  205 tpaulson@arcadiacharterschool.org

Sandy Dockstader    e-mail sdockstader@arcadiacharterschool.org

Cheryl Barnes e-mail cbarnes@arcadiacharterschool.org

Paraprofessionals  e-mail

Alex McFarlane (MS) e-mail amcfarlane@arcadiacharterschool.org

Ellyn Benhamida (MS) e-mail ebenhamida@arcadiacharterschool.org

Maggie Fesseler (MS) e-mail mfessler@arcadiacharterschool.org

Christine Honore (MS) e-mail chonore@arcadiacharterschool.org

Morgan McCarty e-mail mmccarty@arcadiacharterschool.org

Abby Benusa e-mail abenusa@arcadiacharterschool.org

Adam Wille e-mail awille@arcadiacharterschool.org

Jena Duncan e-mail jduncan@arcadiacharterschool.org

Health Aide Office Ext. e-mail
Health Office Phone

e-mail  

Sharon Miller, RN " smiller@arcadiacharterschool.org

Jennifer Koktavy, Health Aide " jkoktavy@arcadiacharterschool.org

    

Tammy Jones e-mail tjones@arcadiacharterschool.org

Tammy Prichard e-mail tprichard@arcadiacharterschool.org

Kelly DeShane e-mail kdeshane@arcadiacharterschool.org

Bob Gregory-Bjorklund e-mail bgregory-bjorklund@arcadiacharterschool.org

Carly Born e-mail caborn@arcadiacharterschool.org


